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Term Dates 2021 – 2022 
 

 

Autumn Term 

Inset Day Wednesday 1st September 2021 

Term Begins Thursday 2nd September 2021* 

Half Term Monday 18th October 2021 – Friday 30th October 2020 

Term Ends Friday 17th December 2021 

Spring Term 

Inset Day Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Term Begins Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Half Term Monday 21st  February 2022 – Friday 25th February 2021 

Term Ends Friday 8th April 2022 

Summer Term 

Term Begins Monday 25th April 2022 

Half Term Monday 30th May 2022 – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Term Ends Friday 22nd July 2022 

 
*Nursery and Reception children will have a staggered start time in September to help them to settle in. 

S t .  A N T H O N Y ’ S  C A T H O L I C  
P R I M A R Y  S C H O O L  &  N U R S E R Y  

In the Diocese of Northampton 
 

Head Teacher: Mrs S Oppé, LLB, MA, NPQH 
Farnham Rd, Farnham Royal, Slough, Berkshire SL2 3AA 

Tel: 01753 645828 | Email: post@stanthonys.slough.sch.uk 
 

Learning, Growing 
And Living with Jesus 

“The glory of God is 
a human being fully alive” 
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